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GASTIAUS
ZUM HOCHLAND
R

Vegetarisch

Kaseschnitzel

Erbsen mit Sauce Hollandaise,

Kartoffeln
ACF.GI

Kaseschnitzel

Kartoffelecken, Preiselbeeren

A,CFG,|l
Gemiiseschnitzel
Kartoffelecken, Quarkdip,
Krauterbutter B

Kiseomelett

mit buntem Gemiise gefiillt

C.FG,

16,90 €

16,90 €

16,50 €

15,90 €
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CASTHAUS
ZUM HOCHLAND

Gemiiseschnitzel

Rosmarinkartoffeln, Salatbeilage

F.G,1

Gemiisepfanne

mit verschiedenem Gemiise der
Saison, Reis



